CA
RTEN
73
BN
W
 series
W
eir diaphragm

1.5 1.5S
2 2S
 Part number format
① ⑨② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑩
① Valve series name
LPS Diaphragm size: 15A, 1S
LPSN Diaphragm size: 8A, 1.5S, 2S
⑧ Bonnet section clamp
None Bolt and nut type
2K Butterfly screw type
④ Connection
5 Butt weld type (BW)
7 Ferrule type
⑤ Diaphragm wetted surface material
P PTFE
⑥ Backup rubber material
E EPDM
⑩ Other
　 　Separate specifications (three-digit abbreviation)
⑦ Actuator working pressure
HP Standard type (0.5 MPa)
76
DIAPHRAGM VALVES
LPS series weirless diaphragm valves
BN
W
 series
W
eir diaphragm
 valves
BSW
 series
W
eirless diaphragm
 valves
LPS series
W
eirless diaphragm
 valves
BY series
A
ngle seat valves
Products related to liquid processes
BPV series
Single-use pinch valves
 Manual valve primary specifications
 Automatic valve primary specifications
A
D
E
F
C
B
type Size A φB φC D E φF Mass (kg) Part No.
Manual
M
0.5 (8A) 108 10.5 34 92 81 40 0.59 LPSNM-0.5-7-PE-2K
0.75 (15A) 140 17.5 34 119 109 60 1.1 LPSM-0.75-7-PE-2K
1.0 (1S) 159 23 50.5 134 127 80 1.4 LPSM-1-7-PE-2K
1.5 (1.5S) 190 35.7 50.5 163 163 110 2.6 LPSNM-1.5-7-PE-2K
2.0 (2S) 203 47.8 64 185 185 160 3.3 LPSNM-2-7-PE-2K
Units (mm)
type Size A φB φC D E F Mass (kg) Part No.
Manual
L
0.5 (8A) 108 10.5 34 92 104 99 0.74 LPSNL-0.5-7-PE-2K
0.75 (15A) 140 17.5 34 119 154 140 1.7 LPSL-0.75-7-PE-2K
1.0 (1S) 159 23 50.5 134 161 180 2.1 LPSL-1-7-PE-2K
1.5 (1.5S) 190 35.7 50.5 163 201 221 3.9 LPSNL-1.5-7-PE-2K
2.0 (2S) 203 47.8 64 185 219 261 4.9 LPSNL-2-7-PE-2K
Units (mm)
type Size A φB φC D E φF Mass (kg) Part No.
Automatic
NC
0.5 (8A) 108 10.5 34 86 111 52 0.88 LPSNC-0.5-7-PE-HP
0.75 (15A) 140 17.5 34 115 149 82 2.0 LPSC-0.75-7-PE-HP
1.0 (1S) 159 23 50.5 130 193 103 3.2 LPSC-1-7-PE-HP
1.5 (1.5S) 190 35.7 50.5 158 247 128 7.1 LPSNC-1.5-7-PE-HP
2.0 (2S) 203 47.8 64 170 283 164 10.3 LPSNC-2-7-PE-HP
Units (mm)
type Size A φB φC D E φF Mass (kg) Part No.
Automatic
NO
0.5 (8A) 108 10.5 34 86 111 52 0.86 LPSNO-0.5-7-PE-HP
0.75 (15A) 140 17.5 34 115 149 82 1.8 LPSO-0.75-7-PE-HP
1.0 (1S) 159 23 50.5 130 178 103 2.6 LPSO-1-7-PE-HP
1.5 (1.5S) 190 35.7 50.5 158 231 128 5.5 LPSNO-1.5-7-PE-HP
2.0 (2S) 203 47.8 64 170 263 164 7.9 LPSNO-2-7-PE-HP
Units (mm)
type Size A φB φC D E φF Mass (kg) Part No.
Automatic
DA
0.5 (8A) 108 10.5 34 86 106 42 0.74 LPSND-0.5-7-PE-HP
0.75 (15A) 140 17.5 34 115 137 65 1.4 LPSD-0.75-7-PE-HP
1.0 (1S) 159 23 50.5 130 160 82 2.0 LPSD-1-7-PE-HP
1.5 (1.5S) 190 35.7 50.5 158 202 103 3.8 LPSND-1.5-7-PE-HP
2.0 (2S) 203 47.8 64 170 221 128 5.1 LPSND-2-7-PE-HP
Units (mm)
Round wheel
(M)

W
eirless diaphragm
 valves
BY series
A
ngle seat valves
Products related to liquid processes
BPV series
Single-use pinch valves
 Actuator
 Diaphragm
Manual round wheel actuator
Manual lever actuator
Automatic N.C. Automatic N.O. Automatic D.A.
Size Part No.
0.5 LPSNP-0.5-PE
0.75 LPSP-0.75-PE
1 LPSP-1-PE
1.5 LPSNP-1.5-PE
2 LPSNP-2-PE
Size Part No.
0.5 LPSNM-0.5
0.75 LPSM-0.75
1 LPSM-1
1.5 LPSNM-1.5
2 LPSNM-2
Size Part No.
0.5 LPSNL-0.5
0.75 LPSL-0.75
1 LPSL-1
1.5 LPSNL-1.5
2 LPSNL-2
Size Type Part No.
0.5
N.C. LPSNC-0.5-HP

W
eirless diaphragm
 valves
LPS series
W
eirless diaphragm
 valves
BY series
A
ngle seat valves
Products related to liquid processes
BPV series
Single-use pinch valves
Bolt and nut type
Size Part No.
0.5 LPSA-0.5-HS-4AJ
0.75
LPSA-1-HS-4AJ
1
1.5
LPSA-1.5-HS-4AJ
2
Size Part No.
0.5 LPSNA-0.5-CLA-2K
0.75 LPSA-0.75-CLA-2K
1 LPSA-1-CLA-2K
1.5 LPSNA-1.5-CLA-2K
2 LPSNA-2-CLA-2K
Size Part No.
0.5 LPSNA-0.5-CLA-2D
0.75 LPSA-0.75-CLA-2D
1 LPSA-1-CLA-2D
1.5 LPSNA-1.5-CLA-2D
2 LPSNA-2-CLA-2D
Part No.
SCS13-CLAMPLOCK-FTG
 Joint for butterfly screw clamp fastening